2011 Holy Week — Easter Schedule of St. Viadimir

Saturday, March 24 2012.
-Spring Cleaning from 10:00 a.m. until 12:00 p.m..

Wednesday, March 28 2012 7;00PM

-Lenten Mission: with Fr. Daniel Wach from Mundare (confessions)
Thursday, March 29 2012 7;00PM ,

~ -Lenten Mission: with Fr.Daniel Wach (confessions)

Sunday, April 1, 2012
-Palm Sunday
-Divine Liturgy at 10:30 a.m.

Holy Thursday, April 5, 2012
-Reading of the Passion Gospels at 7:00 p.m. at St. Vladimir

Good Friday, April 6, 2012
-Vespers with the placing of the Holy Shroud of Christ at 10:30 a.m.
-Youth 16 and up Vigil at 7:00 p.m.

Holy Saturday, April 7, 2012

-Divine Liturgy, 9:00 a.m.

-All day Vigil

-Blessing of Easter baskets at 4:00 p.m.

Easter Sunday, April 8, 2012
-Easter Matins and Divine Liturgy at 7: 00 a.m. following the blessing of Easter Baskets.

Bright Monday, April 9, 2012
-Divine Liturgy at 10:30 a.m,

Bright Tuesday, April 10, 2012
-Divine Liturgy at 7:00 p.m.

Sunday April 15, 2012
-Tomas Sunday Divine Liturgy at10;30 a.m. and Ester Diner (Sviachene)

-



